Semester

2017/2018
Date
Week Academic Events Remarks
From To
0 Sat 3/2/2018 Thu 8/2/2018 Course registration and payment of fees
« Start of classes Sat (10/2)
1 Sat 10/2/2018 Thu 15/2/2018 * Substitute exams (Fall sem. Coumag) - - o} i
« Regular registration & payment of fees without
penalty Thu(15/2)
« Start of late course registration withFirst penalty for
2 Sat 17/2/2018 Thu 22/2/2018 not paying the fees up to*Sat (17/2) e e
e Start of Add & Drop period
 End of late course registration withSecound penalty
3 Sat 24/2/2018 Thu 1/3/2018 *Thu(1/3) el
« End of Add & Drop period Thu(1/3)
< Sat 3/3/2018 Thu 8/3/2018 S i i
Regular study
5 Sat 10/3/2018 Thu 15/3/2018 i
6 Sat 17[3/2018 ThU 22]3/2018 Ly LaSt Date for REfund PaymenlSFOI' Old S’(udents A
e Regular study
7 Sat 24/3/2018 Thu 29/3/2018 Regularstudy | = seeeeeeeecceeee
8 Sat 31/3/2018 Thu 5/4/2018 Mid-Term Exams | = s=e==eeemeeeeeeeee-
9 Sat 7/4/2018 Thu 12/4/2018 PR iy el e'('é}'f;’mm ke
Regular study
10 Sat 14/4/2018 ThaiSMaeels | 20200 0 ot DR e L S A R s (mmemeerleniaene
Last Date for Refund Payments for old students
Sinai Liberation Day
11 Sat 21/4/2018 Thu 26/4/2018 Regular study Vac.(25/4)
* Regular study e Labor Day Vac. (1/5)
< Sat 28/4/2018 Thu 3/5/2018 | s 2t day for courses withdrawal Thu (3/5)
13 Sat 5/5/2018 Thu 10/5/2018 Regularstudy | ==
14 Sat12/5/2018 | Thu17/5/2018 Haguiarsiudy = °(f1 E‘g’;‘ada”
15 Sat 19/5/2018 Thu 24/5/2018 Endioficlasses, == 002020 | b eemmeeemee
16 Sat 26/5/2018 Thu 31/5/2018 Oral , Practical Final Exams | = =s==ss=esemee——e
17 Sat 2/6/2018 Thu 7/6/2018
Final Written Exams | = =essssssmmemmeeees
18 Sat 9/6/2018 Thu 14/6/2018
19 Sat 16/6/2018 Thu 21/6/2018 ¢ Announcement of final examresults | = =eeemmemmememeees
« Semester holiday
20 Sat 23/6/2018 Thu 28/6/2018 « Start of summer semester course reg. (18/6) memmmmm—memaneaas

* To be determined by the Board of Trustees
* Note: Modifications may occur to these dates according to religion occasions
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